Електротехнички факултет, Источно Сарајево,  

30.10.2018.
Резултати  испита: Електроника 1

	Број
	Презиме и име 
	Писмени бод
	Усмени
	Усмени
	Усмени
	Коначно

	1340
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	1625
	
	75
	
	
	
	

	1769
	
	69
	
	
	
	

	1478
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